OATE IN 6 A 3 H 7 I S5J8PBST7 / I ENGINEER / LOGGED • / TYPE
' a / 1 , bll3/f7 1 As/ft c 1 W 1
ABOVE 1 HIS LINE FOR DIVISION USE ONLY
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
- Engineering Bureau -
ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION COVERSHEET
THIS COVERSHEET IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGULATIONS
.pplication Acronyms:

EFFECTIVE DATE
REGION CD
MP TYPE CODE
95440
19960801
42
10
** DATA AT TEST PRESSURE UNLESS NOTED **
SAN JUAN 29-7 UNIT 130
SAN JUAN
GAS METER - WELLHEAD SALES
SAMPLE TYPE CODE (GAS,LIQ,BTU)
SAMPLE DATE
SAMPLE LINE PRESSURE (PSIG)
SAMPLE LINE TEMPERATURE (DEG F)
TEST DATE
TEST PRESSURE (PSIG)
TEST TEMPERATURE (DEG F)
TEST LIFE (MONTHS)
TESTER SOURCE BA NUMBER
TEST PURPOSE CODE
GAS
19960529
BTU/CF
(AT 14.73 PSIG) --
WET 1008.162 DRY 1026.000
BTU/CF
WET _1008.162 DRY _1026.000
VAPOR FACTOR
_14 .730
60
6
098795 EL PASO FIELD SERVICES
03=DETAIL SCR
11=PREV SCR
21=REFRESH SCR
B MY JOB
04=MP-NM BRWS
12=MAIN MENU
22=PREV MENU
06=MP/DS LST
24=HELP
LU #3
07=MP/WN LST
20=NEXT REC
PA1=TERMINATE
OPR008M2 SO01 0008 CHROMATOGRAPH GAS SAMPLE DETAIL 20:01:19.3 05/20/97
MOL
GPM
(AT 14.73)
HYDROGEN
HELIUM
NITROGEN
OXYGEN
HYDROGEN SULFIDE
CARBON DIOXIDE
METHANE
ETHANE
PROPANE
ISO-BUTANE
N-BUTANE
ISO-PENTANE
N-PENTANE
HEXANE
HEXANE PLUS
HEPTANE PLUS
TOTALS
0 .14
1. 59
_95.44
2.26
0.30
0 . 09
0 . 06
0 . 04
0 . 02
0 . 06
100.00
0.6046
0 . 0827
0 . 0294
0.0189

EFFECTIVE DATE
REGION CD
MP TYPE CODE
71664
19970101
42
10
** DATA AT TEST PRESSURE UNLESS NOTED **
SAN JUAN 29-7 UNIT 50
SAN JUAN
GAS METER - WELLHEAD SALES
SAMPLE TYPE CODE (GAS,LIQ,BTU) GAS
SAMPLE DATE 19961219
SAMPLE LINE PRESSURE (PSIG)
SAMPLE LINE TEMPERATURE (DEG F)
TEST DATE
TEST PRESSURE (PSIG) _14
TEST TEMPERATURE (DEG F) 6 0
TEST LIFE (MONTHS) 6
TESTER SOURCE BA NUMBER 0 98795
TEST PURPOSE CODE
730
WET
BTU/CF
•-- (AT 14.73 PSIG) --
1158.502 DRY 1179.000
BTU/CF
WET _1158.502 DRY
VAPOR FACTOR
EL PASO FIELD SERVICES
1179.000
03=DETAIL SCR 04=MP-NM BRWS
11=PREV SCR 12=MAIN MENU
21=REFRESH SCR 22=PREV MENU
B MY JOB
06=MP/DS LST 07=MP/WN LST
20=NEXT REC
24=HELP PA1=TERMINATE
LU #2
OPR008M2 SOOO OOO8 CHROMATOGRAPH GAS SAMPLE DETAIL 14:57:03.1 05/18/97
HYDROGEN
HELIUM
NITROGEN
OXYGEN
HYDROGEN SULFIDE
CARBON DIOXIDE
METHANE
ETHANE
PROPANE
ISO-BUTANE
N-BUTANE
ISO-PENTANE
N-PENTANE
HEXANE
HEXANE PLUS
HEPTANE PLUS
TOTALS
MOL %
0.37
0 . 87
_84 .48
8 . 24
4 . 04
0 . 60
0 . 81
0 .19
0 .14
0.26
100 . 00
GPM
(AT 14.73;
2.2042
1.1134
0.1963
0.2554
0.0695
0.0507
0.1134
4.0029
** DATA AT 14.730 PSIG UNLESS NOTED **
MP NUMBER 71664
EFFECTIVE DATE 19970101